SERVICE LEARNING CHALLENGE
Elementary Level: Wood Hall

. Room 114
RS Instant Challenge 2" Floor MAC

e |dentify, design, carry out, and evaluate a project that addresses a
need in a real community.
B e Create and present a fantasy story about a character who goes on
.’ a quest.
e Design and create a fantasy map that uses technical methods to
UNCHARTED represent location information from the story.
e Create and present two Team Choice Elements that show off the
SERVICE LEARNING team’s interests, skills, areas of strength, and talents.

Organization Name Team Name Team Team Instant Instant
Challenge Prep Challenge Challenge Challenge
Area Check-In Time Check-In Time Time
Wood Hall Wood Hall Near MAC 218
Room 114 Room 114
Elementary Level
148-98524 Algoma School District Big Feet Monkeys 10:00 AM 10:20 AM 8:30 AM 8:50 AM
148-24450 0o Hindu Temple of  Teal Tigers 1020 AM  10:40 AM 850 AM  9:10 AM
ISCONSIN
14874654  Farkview Destination ;) 5. 10:40 AM  11:00 AM 910 AM  9:30 AM
Imagination
148-47908 ~ Dxon Elementary - The Magical Dixon 11:00AM  11:20 AM 930 AM  9:50 AM
Elmbrook Dragon Quest
BREAK
148-45032 ~ JheHinduTempleof .00 Marshmallows 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 10:30 AM  10:50 AM
Wisconsin
148-01436 Hudson School District Quest Seekers 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 11:10 AM  11:30 AM
148-25200 ~ CGreen Bay Area Public Aldo - Trash Pandas - 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 10:10 AM  10:30 AM
Schools SL
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UNCHARTED
SERVICE LEARNING

Organization Name

Middle Level

148-28769

148-24514

148-30923

148-45660

148-08820

148-96117

148-07914

Waupaca School
District

SERVICE LEARNING CHALLENGE
Middle & Secondary Levels:

Wood Hall Room 118

. Instant Challenge 2" Floor MAC

e |dentify, design, carry out, and evaluate a project that addresses a
need in a real community.
e Create and present a fantasy story about a character who goes on

a quest.

e Design and create a fantasy map that uses technical methods to
represent location information from the story.
e Create and present two Team Choice Elements that show off the
team’s interests, skills, areas of strength, and talents.

A CETOIET

Kok-A-Do-Da-Doodles

Shawano School District Glossy Treats

School District of
Waukesha

Tosa DI

Hudson School District

Lake Geneva

St. Paul

Secondary Level

148-97578

Little Chute Area
School District

The DI Shufflers

Fashion Passion
Dragonz

The Doomers

Enter Team Name Here

Fantastic Fantasy
Floofballs

The Indecisives

Team Team
Challenge Prep Challenge
Area Check-In Time

Wood Hall Wood Hall
Room 118 Room 118
9:50 AM 10:10 AM
10:10 AM 10:30 AM
10:30 AM 10:50 AM
10:50 AM 11:10 AM
11:10 AM 11:30 AM
BREAK
12:50 PM 1:10 PM
1:10 PM 1:30 PM
1:30 PM 1:50 PM

2024 Wisconsin Destination Imagination Affiliate Tournament

Instant
Challenge
Check-In Time

Near MAC 218

8:10 AM

1:50 PM

1:10 PM

12:50 PM

1:30 PM

10:50 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

Instant
Challenge
Time

8:30 AM

2:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:10 PM

1:50 PM

11:10 AM

11:50 AM

11:50 AM

wisconsindi.org





