

SERVICE LEARNING CHALLENGE Elementary Level: Wood Hall Room 114

Instant Challenge 2nd Floor MAC

- Identify, design, carry out, and evaluate a project that addresses a need in a real community.
- Create and present a fantasy story about a character who goes on a quest.
- Design and create a fantasy map that uses technical methods to represent location information from the story.
- Create and present two Team Choice Elements that show off the team's interests, skills, areas of strength, and talents.

Team #	Organization Name	Team Name	Team Challenge Prep Area Check-In	Team Challenge Time	Instant Challenge Check-In Time	Instant Challenge Time
			Wood Hall Room 114	Wood Hall Room 114	Near MAC 218	
Elementa	ry Level					
148-98524	Algoma School District	Big Feet Monkeys	10:00 AM	10:20 AM	8:30 AM	8:50 AM
148-24459	The Hindu Temple of Wisconsin	Teal Tigers	10:20 AM	10:40 AM	8:50 AM	9:10 AM
148-74654	Parkview Destination Imagination	Jo La Bam	10:40 AM	11:00 AM	9:10 AM	9:30 AM
148-47998	Dixon Elementary - Elmbrook	The Magical Dixon Dragon Quest	11:00 AM	11:20 AM	9:30 AM	9:50 AM
			BREAK			
148-45032	The Hindu Temple of Wisconsin	Mission Marshmallows	12:40 PM	1:00 PM	10:30 AM	10:50 AM
148-01436	Hudson School District	Quest Seekers	1:00 PM	1:20 PM	11:10 AM	11:30 AM
148-25200	Green Bay Area Public Schools	Aldo - Trash Pandas - SL	1:20 PM	1:40 PM	10:10 AM	10:30 AM



SERVICE LEARNING CHALLENGE Middle & Secondary Levels: Wood Hall Room 118

Instant Challenge 2nd Floor MAC

- Identify, design, carry out, and evaluate a project that addresses a need in a real community.
- Create and present a fantasy story about a character who goes on a quest.
- Design and create a fantasy map that uses technical methods to represent location information from the story.
- Create and present two Team Choice Elements that show off the team's interests, skills, areas of strength, and talents.

Team#	Organization Name	Team Name	Team Challenge Prep Area Check-In	Team Challenge Time	Instant Challenge Check-In Time	Instant Challenge Time
			Wood Hall Room 118	Wood Hall Room 118	Near MAC 218	
Middle Le	evel					
148-28769	Waupaca School District	Kok-A-Do-Da-Doodles	9:50 AM	10:10 AM	8:10 AM	8:30 AM
148-24514	Shawano School District	Glossy Treats	10:10 AM	10:30 AM	1:50 PM	2:10 PM
148-30923	School District of Waukesha	The DI Shufflers	10:30 AM	10:50 AM	1:10 PM	1:30 PM
148-45660	Tosa DI	Fashion Passion Dragonz	10:50 AM	11:10 AM	12:50 PM	1:10 PM
148-08820	Hudson School District	The Doomers	11:10 AM	11:30 AM	1:30 PM	1:50 PM
			BREAK			
148-96117	Lake Geneva	Enter Team Name Here	12:50 PM	1:10 PM	10:50 AM	11:10 AM
148-07914	St. Paul	Fantastic Fantasy Floofballs	1:10 PM	1:30 PM	11:30 AM	11:50 AM
Secondary	/ Level					
148-97578	Little Chute Area School District	The Indecisives	1:30 PM	1:50 PM	11:30 AM	11:50 AM